
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING
FINANCE AUTHORITY; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199209150002
01101

09/15/1992
11:29:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HASSELL,
JOHN R

199211100002
63221

11/10/1992
10:05:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199212180003
06721

12/18/1992
02:21:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
WILLIAM S

199304060000
92591

04/06/1993
12:44:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305280001
54891

05/28/1993
11:59:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HOWZE,
DANIEL B

199410120003
09361

10/12/1994
08:28:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406220001
98331

199410030003
01251

10/03/1994
03:25:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEV CO

199410030003
01271

10/03/1994
03:25:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199412090003
61771

12/09/1994
08:22:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199412050003
56341

12/05/1994
10:31:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199411170003
43361

199412270003
72571

12/27/1994
08:41:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199407060002
12161

199504070000
90661

04/07/1995
02:25:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199503060000
56581

199503310000
82011

03/31/1995
11:32:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411080003
33871

199503310000
81991

03/31/1995
11:32:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412140003
65281



199503310000
82021

03/31/1995
11:32:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411030003
28531

199503310000
82031

03/31/1995
11:32:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411300003
52341

199503310000
82041

03/31/1995
11:32:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411280003
49551

199505120001
25151

05/12/1995
12:02:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199408220002
60471

199505120001
25141

05/12/1995
12:01:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199412210003
71001

199505120001
25161

05/12/1995
12:02:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199503220000
74051

199507240001
94611

07/24/1995
11:48:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199506010001
42921

199507120001
83411

07/12/1995
01:03:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199505310001
41451

199507120001
83421

07/12/1995
01:03:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199505180001
30801

199507120001
83431

07/12/1995
01:03:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199506010001
42901

199508170002
25681

08/17/1995
11:59:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199506190001
58761

199508290002
37861

08/29/1995
09:10:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504040000
86401

199509110002
51131

09/11/1995
10:18:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199506300001
72991

199509150002
57121

09/15/1995
09:40:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199507240001
94921

199509150002
57111

09/15/1995
09:40:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199505080001
19411

199509250002
67591

09/25/1995
09:40:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199508150002
22861


