Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209150002)1101	09/15/1992 11:29:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HASSELL, JOHN R						Boompaon
199211100002 33221	11/10/1992 10:05:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199212180003 06721	12/18/1992 02:21:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, WILLIAM S						
199304060000 92591	04/06/1993 12:44:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305280001 54891	05/28/1993 11:59:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HOWZE, DANIEL B						
199410120003 09361	10/12/1994 08:28:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406220001 98331	
199410030003 01251	10/03/1994 03:25:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEV CO						
199410030003 01271	10/03/1994 03:25:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199412090003 61771	12/09/1994 08:22:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199412050003 56341	12/05/1994 10:31:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199411170003 43361	
199412270003 72571	12/27/1994 08:41:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199407060002 12161	
199504070000 90661	04/07/1995 02:25:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC					199503060000 56581	
99503310000 2011	03/31/1995 11:32:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199411080003 33871	
99503310000 31991	03/31/1995 11:32:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199412140003 65281	

199503310000 82021	03/31/1995 11:32:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411030003 28531	
199503310000 82031	03/31/1995 11:32:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411300003 52341	
199503310000 82041	03/31/1995 11:32:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411280003 49551	
199505120001 25151	05/12/1995 12:02:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC			199408220002 60471	
199505120001 25141	05/12/1995 12:01:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC			199412210003 71001	
199505120001 25161	05/12/1995 12:02:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC			199503220000 74051	
199507240001 94611	07/24/1995 11:48:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199506010001 42921	
199507120001 83411	07/12/1995 01:03:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199505310001 41451	
199507120001 83421	07/12/1995 01:03:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199505180001 30801	
199507120001 83431	07/12/1995 01:03:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199506010001 42901	
199508170002 25681	08/17/1995 11:59:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199506190001 58761	
199508290002 37861	08/29/1995 09:10:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199504040000 86401	
199509110002 51131	09/11/1995 10:18:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199506300001 72991	
199509150002 57121	09/15/1995 09:40:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199507240001 94921	
199509150002 57111	09/15/1995 09:40:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199505080001 19411	
199509250002 67591	09/25/1995 09:40:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199508150002 22861	